AIR DISC ROTORS
The Fleet’s First Choice
• HIGH DENSITY IRON
• CORROSION RESISTANT
• THERMAL WICKING
Durable
Engineering for
Safer Braking

tolerance is .04 in (1.0mm).
D: If a crack radiates from the hub to 75% of the edge, the
rotor must be replaced. If the crack breaches the edge, the
rotor must be replaced.
E: Elevated temperatures will cause Martensite spotting.
This makes the rotor surface too hard for effective braking.
Replace the rotor.
F: Ridging is caused by foreign matter entering the braking
area. Ridges .06 in (1.5mm) deep are cause for immediate
replacement.
A
B
C E
FD
A-Line # OE # Bendix Durabrake Meritor Webb Wabco
ATR325148173 CT826, Pan 17 75180 M44AD75180 CT826
ATR377163220 CT832, Pan 19 71601 M44D71601 CT832
ATR430105135
K034497 / Z000557
658470

ROTOR
DEPTH
(mm)
PILOT
DIA.
(mm)
BOLT
CIRCLE
(mm)
BOLT HOLES WEIGHT
STYLE ABS
ADB MODEL /
APPLICATION
New Min. SIZE NUMBER Kg LBS
ATR325148173 325.12 34 28.25 148.59 173 196.09 M14 - 2 8 19.05 42 U Cast Wabco Pan 17
ATR377163220 376.94 45 39 163.58 220 249.43 M16 - 2 10 27.67 61 UL Cast Wabco Pan 19
ATR430105135 430 45 37 104.7 135 165 14.75mm 14 35.38 78 H Cast
Prevost Front and Tag
Bendix Knorr SB-7/
SN7
ATR430131203 430 45 39 131 203 235 M16 - 1.5 10 34.47 76 U No
NOVA Bus/BCI Drive
Axle Bendix Knorr
SB-7/SN-7
ATR430138220 430 45 37 138.3 220 250 0.625 - 11 10 33.8 74.5 UL No
Bendix/Knorr
ADB22X/ADB225
ATR430150220 430 45 39 150 220 249.5 M16 - 2 10 32.2 71 UL Cast Wabco Pan 22
ATR430150220-1 430 45 41.4 150 219.71 249.5 0.625 - 11 10 33.8 74.5 UL Cast
Haldex DB22 and
DB22LT
ATR430150220-2 430 45 37 150 220 250 0.625 - 11 10 39.1 86.2 UL No
Bendix/Knorr
ADB22X/ADB225
ATR431115135 431 45 37 104.7 135 165 14.75mm 14 35.38 78 H No Bendix Knorr SN-7
ATR432045000 432 45 37 45 220 N/A N/A 10 27 59.5 F No ADB22X
ATR432045000-1 432 45 37 45 220 N/A N/A 10 27 59.5 F No ADB22X
ATR433131217 433.83 45 37 131.06 217 168 .75 in 12 36.31 80 H No EX225 H2
ATR433143216 433.57 45 37 143.51 216 266.7 .58 in 10 36.31 80 UL No
EX225, MCI 15-03-
1012
ATR434130130 434.34 45 39 130.05 130.81 167.89 0.75 in 12 34.92 77 H No Vanhool Front and Tag
ATR434135194 434.34 45 37 135.9 194 220 M16 - 1.5 10 35.83 79 U No
Prevost Front and Tag
Bendix Knorr SB-7/
SN7
ATR434143194 433.83 45 37 143.51 194.05 249.42 M16 - 2 10 37.02 81.63 UL
Bolt
on
ELSA, EX225
ATR434180194 434.34 45 37 179.9 194 250 0.625 - 18 10 43.54 96 U Cast
Prevost Drive Bendix
Knorr SB-7/SN-7
The Fleet’s First Choice
Seven Easy Steps to